
Augustana (0) -vs- Mercyhurst (0)
03/27/2025 at Erie, PA (Hallman Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/27/2025
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: Erie, PA
Venue: Hallman Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
Augustana 0 2 3 3 1 0 9
Mercyhurst 1 2 2 3 2 0 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:50 HURST G Krista Domaracki
2nd 7:38 HURST G Molly Langridge
2nd 7:09 AUGIE G Ocean Akau
2nd 3:14 HURST G Bri Allstun
2nd 0:07 AUGIE G Charlotte Newport
3rd 7:08 HURST G Marley Hanlon
3rd 6:44 AUGIE G Charlotte Newport
3rd 5:57 HURST G Krista Domaracki
3rd 5:33 AUGIE G Alayna Ickert
3rd 2:56 AUGIE G Maggie Caliendo
4th 6:33 HURST G Krista Domaracki
4th 4:18 HURST G Grace Brzyski
4th 3:40 AUGIE G Mary King
4th 2:29 HURST G Marley Hanlon
4th 1:52 AUGIE G Ocean Akau
4th 1:09 AUGIE G-E Anais Jones
OT 1:55 HURST G Marley Hanlon
OT 1:10 AUGIE G Anita Rodgers
OT 0:11 HURST G Grace Tirak

Team Statistics

AUGIE HURST
Shots 25 12
Goals 9 12
Assists 8 0
Points 17 12
Exclusions 6 11
Steals 12 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 4:00 HURST E Marley Hanlon
1st 7:20 HURST E Molly Langridge
2nd 3:02 HURST E Grace Tirak
2nd 3:30 AUGIE E Jersey Merrick
2nd 4:45 AUGIE E Anita Rodgers
2nd 5:14 HURST E Brean Jordan
2nd 7:00 AUGIE E Annie Opal Dickson
3rd 0:56 HURST E-P Freya Green
3rd 2:40 AUGIE E Anais Jones
3rd 3:20 HURST E Victoria Mastrangelo
3rd 7:18 AUGIE E Maggie Caliendo
4th 1:14 HURST E Freya Green
4th 3:56 HURST E Molly Langridge
4th 6:15 HURST E Krista Domaracki
4th 6:48 AUGIE E Emma Blezien
4th 7:30 HURST E Marley Hanlon
OT 0:01 HURST E-P Grace Tirak



Individual
 
 
Augustana 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lizzie Pelzman 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Waiahuli Akau 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
3 Sophie Arceneaux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Charlotte Newport 9 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 0-0
5 Ocean Akau 3 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
8 Maggie Caliendo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Annie Opal Dickson 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 Hailey Sherman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jersey Merrick 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
17 Emma Blezien 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0-0
19 Anais Jones 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0-0
20 Abigail Gatlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
21 Anita Rodgers 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
22 Alayna Ickert 1 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0-0
23 Mary King 2 1 1 2 0 1 2 2 0-0
24 Carli Udovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
32 Cindy King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 9 8 17 6 13 12 3 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lizzie Pelzman 38:00 10 12

Totals 10 12

Mercyhurst 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Marley Ramon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
Victoria
Mastrangelo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

3 Molly Langridge 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Marley Hanlon 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Brean Jordan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Freya Green 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Eva Henneman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Grace Brzyski 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Gina Adiutori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Bri Allstun 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Olivia George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Krista Domaracki 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 McKenzie Diplacido 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Grace Tirak 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Allie Dombkowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Krista Domaracki 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Maryn King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 12 12 0 12 11 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Marley Ramon 38:00 9 0

Totals 9 0


